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| New Zealand to Fiji
NEW ZEALAND VESSEL

Capitaine Tasman 92
NPDL Tahiti 6

PFL Matai 3

NPDL Tahiti 7
Capitaine Tupaia 18
Vessel TBA
Capitaine Tasman 93
Vessel TBA

PFL Matai 4

Vessel TBA
Capitaine Tupaia 19
Vessel TBA
Capitaine Tasman 94
Vessel TBA

Lyttelton'
28-Mar
04-Apr
11-Apr
18-Apr
22-Apr
02-May
09-May
16-May
23-May
30-May
03-Jun
13-Jun
20-Jun
27-Jun

Dates are ETA's and when shown in red indicate vessel has arrived at port. Schedules show local dates

New Zealand
Tauranga

17-Apr

01-May

15-May

29-May

12-Jun

26-Jun

10-Jul

NEW ZEALAND SCHEDULE

Auckland
10-Apr
19-Apr
23-Apr
03-May
07-May
17-May
21-May
31-May
04-Jun
14-Jun
18-Jun
28-Jun
02-Jul
12-Jul

Suva
16-Apr
23-Apr
28-Apr
07-May
12-May
21-May
26-May
04-Jun
09-Jun
18-Jun
24-Jun
02-Jul
07-Jul
16-Jul

Fiji

Lautoka
18-Apr
25-Apr
30-Apr
09-May
14-May
23-May
28-May
06-Jun
11-Jun
20-Jun
25-Jun
04-Jul
09-Jul
18-Jul

New Zealand to Samoa, American Samoa and Tonga

NEW ZEALAND VESSEL

Capitaine Tupaia 17
Capitaine Tasman 92
NPDL California 6
PFL Matai 3
Capitaine Tupaia 18
Vessel TBA
Capitaine Tasman 93
PFL Matai 4

Vessel TBA
Capitaine Tupaia 19
Vessel TBA
Capitaine Tasman 94

New Zealand
Lyttelton” Auckland
14-Mar 26-Mar
28-Mar 10-Apr
11-Apr 23-Apr
11-Apr 23-Apr
22-Apr 07-May
02-May 17-May
09-May 21-May
23-May 04-Jun
23-May 07-Jun
03-Jun 18-Jun
13-Jun 29-Jun
20-Jun 02-Jul

Samoa
Apia
16-Apr
24-Apr
05-May
20-May
03-Jun
17-Jun

01-Jul

15-Jul

A. Samoa
Pago Pago
17-Apr
24-Apr
06-May
20-May
03-Jun
17-Jun

02-Jul

15-Jul

Tonga
Nuku'Alofa
22-Apr
29-Apr
08-May
10-May
24-May
03-Jun
07-Jun
21-Jun
25-Jun
05-Jul
16-Jul
19-Jul

Cut-off Working Days prior to vessel ETA vary by cargo type: FCL - 1 | Breakbulk - 2 | Dangerous Goods - 3

1Cut-off dates for Lyttelton - Centralised via coastal service

Issue Date: 12-Apr-2024

We also accept cargo from Europe, Asia, Africa, Middle East and more, contact our Transhipment team at asia.sales@npdIiship.com
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\ New Zealand to New Caledonia & Vanuatu

NEW ZEALAND VESSEL : New Zealand. New Caledonia | Fiji V.anuatu .
Lyttelton M.Maunganui Auckland Noumea Lautoka Suva Santo Luganville Port Vila
Capitaine Magellan 42 28-Mar - 09-Apr 16-Apr 21-Apr 22-Apr 27-Apr 29-Apr
Sofrana Surville 295 11-Apr 22-Apr 24-Apr 29-Apr | - - - -
Capitaine Magellan 43 25-Apr - 05-May 11-May 17-May 18-May 23-May 25-May
Petkum 273 25-Apr 04-May 06-May 10-May | - - - -
Sofrana Surville 296 16-May 25-May 28-May 02-Jun - - - -
Capitaine Magellan 44 16-May - 01-Jun 07-Jun | 13-Jun 14-Jun 19-Jun 21-Jun
Petkum 274 30-May 07-Jun 09-Jun 14-Jun - - - -
Capitaine Magellan 45 13-Jun - 27-Jun 03-Jul | 08-Jul 09-Jul 14-Jul 16-Jul
Sofrana Surville 297 20-Jun 29-Jun 01-Jul 06-Jul - - - -
NEW ZEALAND VESSEL N'fw Zealand Tahii
Lyttelton Auckland Papeete
NPDL California 6 11-Apr 23-Apr 01-May
NPDL Tanhiti 8 02-May 17-May 25-May
NPDL Tahiti 9 23-May 07-Jun 17-Jun
NPDL Tanhiti 10 13-Jun 29-Jun 08-Jul

New Zealand to Tuvalu & Kiribati

NEW ZEALAND VESSEL , Newzealand Fil FIJI CONNECTING VESSEL Fili Tuvalu Kirbatl
Lyttelton Tauranga Auckland Suva Suva Funafuti Tarawa Kiritimati
PFL Matai 2 29-Feb 16-Mar . 11-Mar 21-Mar Capitaine Kupe 38 05-Apr 12-Apr . 19-Apr 28-Apr
Capitaine Tasman 92 28-Mar - 10-Apr 16-Apr |Capitaine Kupe 39 | 12-May 16-May | 23-May -
Capitaine Tasman 93 02-May - 21-May 26-May Capitaine Kupe 40 03-Jun 07-Jun 14-Jun -
PFL Matai 4 23-May - 04-Jun 09-Jun |Capitaine Kupe 41 | 25uun 290un | 06-Jul -
Capitaine Tasman 94 20-Jun - 02-Jul 07-Jul Capitaine Kupe 42 17-Jul 22-Jul 27-Jul 06-Aug

New Zealand to Wallis & Futuna

NEW ZEALAND VESSEL , Newzealand Fil FIJI CONNECTING VESSEL Fili Wallis & Futuna

Lyttelton Tauranga Auckland Suva Suva Wallis Futuna
Capitaine Tasman 91 22-Feb - 04-Mar 09-Mar Southern Pearl 1523 20-Mar 09-Apr . 15-Apr
Capitaine Tasman 92 28-Mar - 10-Apr 16-Apr |Southern Pearl 1524 | 26-Apr 30-Apr | 03-May
Capitaine Tupaia 18 22-Apr - 07-May 12-May Capitaine Wallis 409 20-May 23-May 27-May
Capitaine Tasman 93 09-May - 21-May 26-May |Capitaine Wallis 410 [ 11dun 15-Jun | 18-Jun
Capitaine Tupaia 19 03-Jun - 18-Jun 24-Jun Capitaine Wallis 411 04-Jul 08-Jul 10-Jul
PFL Matai 5 04-Jul : 16-Jul 21-Jul_|Capitaine Walis 412 | 26l 30-u | 01-Aug

Cut-off Working Days prior to vessel ETA vary by cargo type: FCL - 1 | Breakbulk - 2 | Dangerous Goods - 3

1Cut-off dates for Lyttelton - Centralised via coastal service

We also accept cargo from Europe, Asia, Africa, Middle East and more, contact our Transhipment team at asia.sales@npdIship.com




/-/' NEW ZEALAND SCHEDULE Issue Date: 12-Apr-2024 Page 3/3
NPDL

www.npdiship.com Dates are ETA's and when shown in red indicate vessel has arrived at port. Schedules show local dates

New Zealand to Marshall Islands, Micronesia & Solomon Islands

NEW ZEALAND VESSEL : New Zealand Fiji FIJI CONNECTING VESSEL Fiji MarshaI-I Islands Micronesia : Solomon- Islands
Metroport Tauranga Auckland Suva Suva Majuro Kosrae Pohnpei Honiara
Capitaine Baret 28 19-Feb 23-Feb 25-Feb 29-Feb Kota Halus 617 17-Mar 24-Mar 27-Mar 29-Mar 22-Apr
NPDL Tahiti 4 = = 15-Mar 26-Mar Kota Harum 527 30-Mar 07-Apr 10-Apr 13-Apr 06-May
NPDL Tahiti 5 28-Mar 01-Apr 03-Apr 08-Apr Kota Hening 1698 15-Apr 22-Apr 25-Apr 28-Apr 20-May
NPDL Tahiti 6 13-Apr 17-Apr 19-Apr 23-Apr Kota Halus 618 27-Apr 05-May 09-May 11-May 03-Jun
NPDL Tahiti 7 27-Apr 01-May 03-May 07-May Kota Harum 528 11-May 19-May 23-May 25-May 17-Jun
Vessel TBA 11-May 15-May 17-May 21-May Kota Hening 1699 25-May 02-Jun 06-Jun 08-Jun 30-Jun
Vessel TBA 25-May 29-May 31-May 04-Jun Kota Halus 619 08-Jun 16-Jun 20-Jun 22-Jun 14-Jul
Vessel TBA 08-Jun 12-Jun 14-Jun 18-Jun Kota Harum 529 22-Jun 30-Jun 04-Jul 06-Jul 28-Jun

| New Zealand to Norfolk Island *

NEW ZEALAND VESSEL New Zealand Australia
Auckland Norfolk
Norfolk 8 22-May 28-May
Norfolk 9 22-Jul 28-Jul
Norfolk 10 22-Sep 28-Sep

* Schedules subject to weather

New Zealand to Cook Islands

NEW ZEALAND VESSEL N?w Zealand Cook Islands‘ -
Lyttelton Auckland Rarotonga Aitutaki

IMUA 135* 21-Mar 03-Apr 19-Apr 22-Apr
LILOA 11 087 28-Mar 13-Apr 30-Apr 02-May
IMUA 136 18-Apr 01-May 12-May 14-May
LILOA 11088 25-Apr 12-May 27-May 29-May
IMUA 137 09-May 25-May 08-Jun 11-Jun

* Cargo from AU/NZ being transhipped in Suva from IMUA v.135 to PAPA MAU v.161 for Apia, Rarotonga and Aitutaki

New Zealand to Honiara

NEW ZEALAND VESSEL New Zealand Solomon Islands
M.Maunganui Auckland Honiara
Sofrana Surville 294N 19-Mar 16-Mar 13-Apr
Petkum 272N 25-Mar 28-Mar 24-Apr
Sofrana Surville 295N 22-Apr 24-Apr 16-May
Petkum 273N 04-May 06-May 28-May
Sofrana Surville 296N 25-May 28-May 19-Jun
Petkum 274N 07-Jun 09-Jun 01-Jul
Sofrana Surville 297N 29-Jun 01-Jul 23-Jul
"Dates are estimates, check Metroport's website prior to arranging cargo delivery www.port-tauranga.co.nz/metroport/shipping-schedule

Cut-off Working Days prior to vessel ETA vary by cargo type: FCL - 1 | Breakbulk - 2 | Dangerous Goods - 3

We also accept cargo from Europe, Asia, Africa, Middle East and more, contact our Transhipment team at asia.sales@npdIship.com




